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9108 9107

painted aluminum, glass

EDESA LED M

Item No. Power Colour temp. Luminous flux Beam angle
Colour 

Rendering 
Index (CRI)

Input Safety type Power factor
Ingress 

protection
Lifetime

9107 7W LED 3000K 530 lm 19 ° ≥ 80 ~220-230 V, 
50/60 Hz >0.5 IP54 10000h

9111

9108

3W LED

7W LED

3000K

3000K

250 lm

530 lm

30 °

19 °

≥ 80 

≥ 80 

~220-230 V, 
50/60 Hz

~220-230 V, 
50/60 Hz

>0.5

>0.5

IP54

IP54

10000h

10000h

Can be used in the bathroom WHITE BLACK

EDESA LED M 9108

EDESA LED S 9111

HEXA 9565

1xGU10 R50, max 10W only LED

IP44

9564

painted aluminum, glass

HEXA

9565

GRAPHITE

9111

painted aluminum, glass

EDESA LED S

GRAPHITE

10687

painted aluminum, plastic PC

ROCK  PRO

1xE27, max 25W only LED

IP44

10686

painted aluminum, plastic PC

ROCK  PRO

1xE27, max 25W only LED

IP44

ROCK PRO 10687

ROCK PRO 10686

ROCK PRO 10688

10688

painted aluminum, plastic PC

ROCK  PRO

2xE27, max 25W only LED

IP44

SIERRA 4422

2xE27, max 25W only LED

IP54

4422

painted aluminum, plastic PC

SIERRA

BLACK

544 545
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